
Y11 Period 7 Timetable – Term 1 & 2 2024   

 Week A  Week B 
Day Period 7: 3:15-4:15pm Day Period 7 3:15-4:15pm 
Monday Vocational (Sport / IT / Health & Social Care) – C1 

 
Music - G11 
 

Monday Vocational (Sport / IT / Health & Social Care) – C1 
 
Music - G11 
 

Tuesday  
Further Maths (Invitation only) – B1 
 
 
English Literature – A4 
 
 
Hospitality & Catering / Design & Technology – E6 
 
 
Art – E5 
 

Tuesday  
Further Maths (Invitation only) – B1 
 
 
Maths – B3 
 
 
Geography – D1 
 
 
 

Thursday History – D5 
 
 
English Language – A4 
 
 
 

Thursday Spanish / French – E2 
 
 
Art – E5 
 

Year 11 students are expected to attend at least 2 period 7 sessions per week between now and their Autumn PPEs. 



Y11 Period 7 Timetable – Term 1 & 2 (Core and Options)  
P7 Weekly Timetable 

Term 1 
w/c Monday 16th September  A 

w/c Monday 23rd September  B 

w/c Monday 30th September  A 

w/c Monday 7th October B 
 

w/c Monday 14th October A 

w/c Monday 21st October B 

Half Term – 25th October  4th November 
Term 2 

w/c Monday 4th November A 

w/c Monday 11th November B 

w/c Monday 18th November A 

w/c Monday 25th November B 

w/c Monday 2nd December A 

w/c Monday 9th December B 

w/c 16th December 2023 
Last day of term for students: Friday 20th December 

A 
 

 

Note: Teachers may offer bespoke additional support after school, but this would subject to the teacher’s decision and won’t be included on 
this timetable. 


